C Track Kindergarten

with Mr. Howe
Daily Class Schedule

Trimester 1




7:30-8:00 Login to Zoom — talk with friends
8:00-8:45 Opening / Whole Group Instruction

9:05-9:20 Who
9:.20-9:40 Smal
9:40-9:55 Who

e Group Activity
Group Instruction — Yellow Group

e Group Activity

10:15-10:30 Whole Group Activity

10:50-11:00 Whole Group Closing Activities

08.13.2020
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\ Small Group Instruction ‘y
Nelo

3:45-9:05

Orange

- ‘ 9:55-10:15 H 10:30-10:50 |
' 08.13.2020 \l



Red Group ~¥

7:30-8:00 Login to Zoom — talk with friends

8:00-8:45 Opening / Whole Group Instruction

8:45-9:05 Small Group Instruction with Mr. Howe

9:05-9:20 Whole Group Activity

9:40-9:55 Whole Group Activity

/ 10:15-10:30 Whole Group Activity
N

10:50-11:00  Whole Group Closing Activities 08.13.2020 * \

/
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7:30-8:00
8:00-8:45
8:45-9:05
9:05-9:20
9:20-9:40
9:40-9:55
9:55-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:00

Login to Zoom — talk with friends

Opening / Whole Group Instruction

Break 1— work on assigned activity

Who
Smal
Who

e Group Activity
Group Instruction with Mr. Howe

e Group Activity

Break 2 — away from screen, use restroom, get a snack

Whole Group Activity

Break 3 — online activities listed in Google classroom

Whole Group Closing Activities 08.13.2020
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8:00-8:45 Opening / Whole Group Instruction

k 9:05-9:20 Whole Group Activity

9:40-9:55 Whole Group Activity
9:55-10:15 Small Group Instruction with Mr. Howe

10:15-10:30 Whole Group Activity

10:50-11:00 Whole Group Closing Activities 08.13.2020
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8:00-8:45 Opening / Whole Group Instruction

9:05-9:20 Whole Group Activity

9:40-9:55 Whole Group Activity

4

L 1015-10:30  Whole Group Activity
10:30-10:50 Small Group Instruction with Mr. Howe

10:50-11:00  Whole Group Closing Activities 0813.2020  \

|-




Mr. Howe will be available on
Zoom from 1:15pm to 2:00pm
Tuesday-Friday

Zoom link in Google Classroom

email

call/text (916) 799-449/



mailto:steve@howekinder.com
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