

7:30-8:00	Login to Zoom – talk with friends
8:00-8:45	Opening / Whole Group Instruction
8:45-9:05	Small Group Instruction – Red Group
9:05-9:20	Whole Group Activity
9:20-9:40	Small Group Instruction – Yellow Group
9:40-9:55	Whole Group Activity
9:55-10:15	Small Group Instruction – Orange Group
10:15-10:30	Whole Group Activity
10:30-10:50	Small Group Instruction – Green Group
10:50-11:00	Whole Group Closing Activities

Small Group Instruction



Red

8:45-9:05

Yellow

9:20-9:40



Orange

9:55-10:15

Green

10:30-10:50



Red Group



	7:30-8:00	Login to Zoom – talk with friends		2
	8:00-8:45	Opening / Whole Group Instruction		
	8:45-9:05	Small Group Instruction with Mr. Howe		
	9:05-9:20	Whole Group Activity		7
	9:20-9:40	Break 1 – work on assigned activity		
	9:40-9:55	Whole Group Activity		
	9:55-10:15	Break 2 – away from screen, use restroom, get a snack		
	10:15-10:30	Whole Group Activity		
4	10:30-10:50	Break 3 – online activities listed in Google classroom		
	10:50-11:00	Whole Group Closing Activities	08.13.2020	1

Yellow Group



7:30-8:00	Login to Zoom – talk with friends	
8:00-8:45	Opening / Whole Group Instruction	
8:45-9:05	Break 1 – work on assigned activity	
9:05-9:20	Whole Group Activity	/
9:20-9:40	Small Group Instruction with Mr. Howe	
9:40-9:55	Whole Group Activity	
9:55-10:15	Break 2 – away from screen, use restroom, get a snack	
10:15-10:30	Whole Group Activity	
10:30-10:50	Break 3 – online activities listed in Google classroom	
10:50-11:00	Whole Group Closing Activities	08.13.2020

Orange Group



7:30-8:00	Login to Zoom – talk with friends		4
8:00-8:45	Opening / Whole Group Instruction		
8:45-9:05	Break 1 – work on assigned activity		
9:05-9:20	Whole Group Activity		7
9:20-9:40	Break 2 – away from screen, use restroom, get a snack		
9:40-9:55	Whole Group Activity		
9:55-10:15	Small Group Instruction with Mr. Howe		
10:15-10:30	Whole Group Activity		
10:30-10:50	Break 3 – online activities listed in Google classroom		
10:50-11:00	Whole Group Closing Activities	08.13.2020	

Green Group



7:30-8:00	Login to Zoom – talk with friends	
8:00-8:45	Opening / Whole Group Instruction	
8:45-9:05	Break 1 – work on assigned activity	
9:05-9:20	Whole Group Activity	
9:20-9:40	Break 2 – away from screen, use restroom, get a snack	
9:40-9:55	Whole Group Activity	
9:55-10:15	Break 3 – online activities listed in Google classroom	
10:15-10:30	Whole Group Activity	
10:30-10:50	Small Group Instruction with Mr. Howe	
10:50-11:00	Whole Group Closing Activities	08.13.2020



Mr. Howe will be available on Zoom from 1:15pm to 2:00pm Tuesday-Friday

Zoom link in Google Classroom

email steve@howekinder.com

call/text (916) 799-4497